U.K. Specialty Team
Key Contacts

Operational Contacts

Alister Jupp

Head of Specialty UK & Ireland
T: +44 (0) 7387 091506

E: alister.jupp@crawco.co.uk

Sarah Baker

Head of Crawford Forensic Accounting
Services UK & Ireland

T: +44 (0) 07500 797672

E: sarah.baker@crawco.co.uk

Steve Bond

Head of Engineering

T: +44 (0) 7919 552664

E: steve.bond@crawco.co.uk

Sarah Brown

Director of Risk Consulting
T: +44 (0) 7802 591386
sarah.brown@crawco.co.uk

Paul Handy

Global Head of Cyber

T: +44 (0) 7827 879187

E: paul.handy@crawco.co.uk

Mike Higgins

Head of Construction

T: +44 (0) 7825 992262

E: mike.higgins@crawco.co.uk

John Humphries

Specialty Operations Leader

T: +44 (0) 7393 15140

E: john.humphries@crawco.co.uk

GTS-SALES-UKMAP-1222

Steven Minnis

Head of Environmental

T: +44 (0) 7720 966923

E: steven.minnis@crawco.co.uk

Scott Murray

Head of Specialist Liability Services
T: 44 (0) 7958 782439

E: scott.murray@slscrawco.co.uk

Rowena Byrne-Jones

Divisonal Director - Casualty Specialist
& International Risks

T: +44 (0) 7468 861063

E: rowena.byrne-jones@crawco.co.uk

Keith Branford-White

Head of Motor Third Party

Property Damage

T: +44 (0) 7501 763 878

E: keith.branford-white@crawco.co.uk

Suzanne Ferguson

Head of Property UK & Ireland

T: +44 (0) 7585 904 008

E: suzanne.ferguson@crawco.co.uk

Glenn Thornton

Head of Major & Complex Loss
T: +44 (0) 7768 488053

E: glenn.thornton@crawco.co.uk



